
OCEAN DOWNS 2024 TRAINING SCHEDULE 

Contact the race office Monday From April 24 to May 15 Contact 

before noon Peter Szymanski 

410-641-0600 ext. 3211/3212 410-641-0600 ext. 3377

Wednesday April 24 7 am - noon 

Wednesday May 1 7 am - noon 

Wednesday May 8 7 am - noon 

Wednesday May 15 7 am - noon 

Wednesday May 22 7 am - noon 

Wednesday May 29 7 am - noon 

Wednesday June 5 7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

7 am - noon 

Wednesday June 12 

Wednesday June 19 

Wednesday June 26 

Wednesday July 3 

Wednesday July 10 

Wednesday July 17 

Wednesday July 24 

Wednesday July 31 

Wednesday August 7  

Wednesday August14 

Wednesday August21  

Wednesday August 28 7 am - noon 


